 13
 135°
 1.
2
 45°
 6
1
 18

 2
14
 2
24
 2
24
 2
14
SIDE ELEVATION -ASSEMBLY
(ILLUSTRATION ONLY)
TOP  SECTION
PLAN
INFILL LH INFILL RH
FLAT SIZE FLAT SIZE
PART NO. X (DIM)
SBE-7-0900 900mm
SBE-7-1200 1200mm
SBE-7-1500 1500mm
SBE-7-1650 1650mm
SBE-7-1800 1800mm
SBE-7-2100 2100mm
This drawing is the property of CI GROUP PTY LTD.
Tradings as SIMPLY STAINLESS and It may not be
copied, reproduced or modified in whole or in part
without prior written permission of CI GROUP PTY